from: g oo [
Sent: Tuesday, May 21, 2019 5:

To: Richard Kahn
Subject: Re: Nangsel

ok,great. Nangsel is all set to start on Monday, June 3rd. What time would you like her to start? Will she be sleeping in
and would she be going to 301 East 66th street? Please,advise.

Thank you,
Tsering

On 5/21/2019 1:22 PM, Richard Kahn wrote:

yes

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fax
cell

On May 21, 2019, at 11:40 AM, Tsering Dolma _

> wrote:
HI Richard,

Mangsel gave a notice to her current family this family. Are you all set for her to start this June 3rd?
Please, advise.

Thank you,
Tsering

On 5/21/2019 10:23 AM, Tsering Dolma wrote:

Good morning Richard, | told Nangsel that the salary is 50k gross per year and she is fine with it.
At the moment she is making 650 per week off the book for 5 days live in. Please, let me know if you need anything else
from me. Best, Tsering
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Sent from my iPhone 6

On May 21, 2019, at 4:13 AM, Richard kahn J KK

> wrote:

Thanks for all the follow up with Nangel

Before we confirm start date we need to discuss compensation..
What is Nangel’s current salary? Has an offer been made to her?
Please advise

Thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
MNe 2

Tel
Fax
Cell

2019, at 7:59 PM, Tsering Dolma _

wrote:

Wonderful!l! Nangsel is looking forward to start on June 3rd. Have a beautiful

evening, Thank you,Tsering

Sent from my iPhone 6

On May 20, 2019, at 7:55 PM, Karyna Shuliak _

Thank you Tsering. Yes, that's ok.

On May 20, 2019, at 7:49 PM, Tsering Dnlma_

Just spoke with Nangsel and she said she could start on June 3rd. | hope that's
ok for you. Please , advise.Thank you, Tsering

Sent from my iPhone &
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On May 20, 2019, at 7:08 PM, Karyna Shuliak_

Yes, that works for us. She mentioned that to me as well.
Thank you.

On May 20, 2019, at 6:18 PM, Tsering Dolma
> wrote:

That's great. She is very much interested in the job too. Since she is still working
| think she has to give 2 weeks of notice. Would that be ok for you? Please, advise

Sent from my iPhone &

On May 20, 2019, at 6:09 PM, Karyna Shuliak _

Hi Tsering,

The trial went very well with Nangsel and we would like to proceed with her.

| also called the office earlier and spoke with Lorenz. | had to cancel a trial with
Maria tomorrow, since we decided to go ahead with Nangsel.

Thank you very much for your help.

Karyna

Begin forwarded message:

I -

Date: May 20, 2019 at 1:00:25 PM EDT

To:
Ce:

Subject: Nangsel
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Hi Karyna, just following up with you how the trial went with Nangsel
yesterday? | spoke with her today and she told me that it went very well yesterday and she is back today. She said she
would love to work for you. Best, Tsering

Sent from my iPhone &

Tsering Dolma
Placement Specialist
Greenhouse Agcy, Ltd.

Phini_

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic Professionals”

**Please take a look at our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www.greenhousestaffing.com
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/>

See all of the new services we have to offer. Find Jobs <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/availablejobs>,
Share Stories <http://www.greenhousestaffing. com/content/comments> and Meet Our Staff
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/team:= .

All Comments & Suggestions <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/customerreviews> are welcome & truly
appreciated!

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/blog/domesticstaffnews> From Around The World":
www.greenhousestaffing.com/blog <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/blog>

Write A Review <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/customerreviews> | Leave a Comment
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/comments> | View Available Jobs
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/availablejobs> | View Available Candidates
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/availablecandidates>

¥E¥please see us on <https://www facebook.com/pages/Greenhouse-Agency-Ltd/164979013554541>
Facebook <https://www.facebook.com/pages/Greenhouse-Agency-Ltd/164979013554541> and give us a "like!!"
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/imgs/logosignature.png>

55 West 39th Street, Suite 308
New York, NY 10018
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Tsering Dolma
Placement Specialist
Greenhouse Agcy, Ltd.

Pho ne_

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic Professionals"

**Please take a look at our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www.greenhousestaffing.com
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com>

See all of the new services we have to offer. Find Jobs <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/availablejobs> ,
Share Stories <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/comments> and Meet Our Staff
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/team> .

All Comments & Suggestions <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/customerreviews> are welcome & truly
appreciated!

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/blog/domesticstaffnews> From Around The World":
www.greenhousestaffing.com/blog <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/blog>

Write A Review <http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/customerreviews> | Leave a Comment
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/comments> | View Available Jobs
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/availablejobs> | View Available Candidates
<http://www.greenhousestaffing.com/content/availablecandidates>

**¥Please see us on <https://www.facebook.com/pages/Greenhouse-Agency-Ltd/164979013554541>
Facebook <https://www.facebook.com/pages/Greenhouse-Agency-Ltd/164979013554541> and give us a "like!!"
<http://fwww.greenhousestaffing.com/imgs/logosignature. png>

55 West 39th Street, Suite 308
New York, NY 10018

EFTA_R1_01206995
EFTA02314545



